•  General Corporate Purposes [ · ]

Total [ · ]

Systematix PCG Research

3   Systematix Shares and Stocks (India) Limited

Offer Details

The Offer No. of Shares

Fresh Issue (₹ 392 Cr) Upto 25,128,205~ - 23,902,439^ Equity Shares

  Offer for Sale Upto 10,449,816 Equity Shares
Weighted Average
Price per share (₹)

The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder

Raj P Narayanam Upto 1,529,677 Equity Shares 0.2

Avinash Ramesh Godkhindi Upto 1,529,677 Equity Shares 0.2

The Other Selling Shareholder

VenturEast Proactive Fund LLC   Upto 2,830,499 Equity Share 2.17

GKFF Ventures   Upto 2,046,026 Equity Shares 0.02

VenturEast SEDCO Proactive Fund LLC   Upto 538,557 Equity Shares 1.72

Ventureast Trustee Company Pvt Ltd*   Upto 118,040 Equity Shares 3.78

Zuzu Software Services Pvt Ltd   Upto 1,765,540 Equity Shares 0.00

Koteswara Rao Meduri   Upto 91,800 Equity Shares 0.02

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholders

Pre-offer

Fresh Issue and

Offer for Shares

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of Equity

Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoters 56,865,000 57.91% 3,059,354 53,805,646 44.07%

Total for Promoter & Promoter Gr 56,865,000 57.91% 3,059,354 53,805,646 44.07%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 13,218,579 13.46% 5,533,122 7,685,457 6.29%

Public – Corporate Selling Shareholders 17,476,992 17.80% 1,765,540 15,711,452 12.87%

Public – Individual Selling Shareholders 183,600 0.19% 91,800 91,800 0.08%

Public - Others 10,450,148 10.64% 23,902,439 44,802,403 36.69%

Total for Public Shareholders 41,329,319 42.09% 31,292,901 68,291,112 55.93%

Total Equity Share Capital 98,194,319 100.00% 34,352,255 122,096,758 100.00%

Details of Pre- IPO Placement of ₹ 98 Cr

The company has undertaken a Pre-IPO Placement of 5,975,609 Equity Shares at a price of ₹ 164/- per share, aggregating to ₹ 98 crore as
under:

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer No. of Shares

Fresh Issue (₹ 392 Cr) Approx. upto 25,128,205~ - 3,902,439^ Equity Shares

   Name of the Entity No. of Equity Shares Amount (₹ Cr)

Ashish Kacholia  1,829,269  30.00

Bengal Finance & Investment Pvt Ltd  1,829,269  30.00

Himanshi Kela  579,268  9.50

Absolute Returns Scheme  91,461  1.50

Bvikasa India EIF I Fund-Incube Global Opportunities  60,976  1.00